CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
CIRCUITO NORTEE 13-08-2021

Fecha Listado: 14/08/2021
Hora Listado: 09:35:26

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA (Desde 16,0) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

11
12
13

15
17

18
19

RUIZ DE ALEGRIA FDZ DE JAUR
AYO ZUBIAGA , IOSU

SUEIRO OYARBIDE, JOSE M?
LARA FERNANDEZ, RICARDO
ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO
PADURA GAUNA, NEREA

IRAOLA AJURIA, TERESA
LEJARZA RUIZ, FRANCISCO
TRECENO ROMERO, CARLOS
IBARGARAI SALCES, XABIER
ESPIN SAROBE, VIRGINIA
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, AMADOR
IBANEZ PINEDO, ALVARO
ZUBERO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAV
RANILLA SAN ROMAN, FERNANDO
DIAZ-PERAL ORIVE, ALFREDO
VILLANUEVA PUERTOLLANO, ALF
PEINADOR ORKIN, JESUS
IRAOLA SARASUA, JOSE ANTONI

CLUB

LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI

PALACIO URGOITI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
FEDERACION VASC
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA

CAMPO TALAYUELA
ZUIA

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

ZUIA

MEAZTEGI

RAMON SOTA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,6
17,4
19,9
22,2
27,7
23,8
26,3
28,2
17,9
24,0
32,7
20,6
17,9
26,5
16,6
20,2
34,9
17,1
22,9

14,3
14,9
19,8
22,5
27,2
24,7

21,5
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FECHA: 13/08/2021 CODIGO: VB0821775

POV OLOPPROPPOLOORRPODDPDOW

19
20
23
26
32
27
30
33
21
28
34
24
21
31
19
34
35
20
27

1a

45
43
33
33
33
31
31
31
30
30
29
28
27
27
25
25
22
18

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

45
43
33
33
33
31
31
31
30
30
29
28
27
27
25
25
22
18
Ret



